03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 008
INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES
LIST OF ILLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS
N/A
HOT MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
MIXTURE TYPE
4% @ 70 GYR.

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
UNIT
0047
CODE NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION
8 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT
219 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT
245 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT
69 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT
400 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
365 78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH
80 78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C EACH
400 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH
21.2 X2700003 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" FOOT
15 X2700004 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - LINE 7" FOOT
20 X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 1�' FOOT
387 X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH
225 X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL! L SUM
8830 X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL so FT
80 Z0001800 APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL DEPTH) SQ YD
2 Z0006012 BRIDGE DECK LATEX CONCRETE OVERLAY, 2 1/4 INCHES SQ YD
88 Z0012130 BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/4" SQ YD
6 Z0012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH EQUAL TO OR SQ FT
LESS THAN 5 INCHES)
1
20012755 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH GREATER THAN 5 INCHES) SQ FT
1606
Z0016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE ]) SQ YD
5433
Z0016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE II) SQ YD
269
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH
12
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT
547
354
4
2
37
us
ROUTE 30 (LINCOLN HWY)
I
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OVER THORN CREEK (SN 016-2537)
SCALE: NIA I SHEET NO. 1 OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
80% FED
20% STATE